Audio/Visual Price List

Daily Rental Rates

Projection Equipment

Overhead Projector:

Dukane 3200 Lumen
Dukane 4000 Lumen
3M 6000 Lumen

LCD Projector:

1600 Lumen

2000 Lumen

3000 Lumen

500 Lumen
$1440.00

Slide Projector:

35mm Slide Projector w/ Wireless Remote
Kodak Ekagraphic £111

Wireless Remote

Safelock Adjustable Projection Stand
Universal 80 Slide Tray

*®rojection Set Up
(includes table L power cord)

Microphones:

Handheld Microphone (stand included)
Lavalier Microphone w/50’ Cable
Portable Sound System (2 speakers, a mic.)
Standing Podium w/microphone & Light
Table Top Podium w/microphone el Light

$45.00
$65.00
$90.00

$350.00
$540.00
$660.00

$48.00
$48.00
$36.00
$12.00
$6.00

$40.00

$28.00
$28.00
$150.00
$30.00
$25.00

Wireless Mic. /VHF (Lav./ Hand-Held)
Programmable/UHF (Handheld / Lav.)

Sound/Video Equipment:

Anchor Liberty Package 1

Powered speaker w/ tripod stand,

Wired Lav. Or Handheld mic. w/ Stand
Anchor Liberty Package 2

Powered speaker w/Slave Speaker, tripod

Stands, wired Lav. Or handheld Mic w/Stand

Bookshelf Computer Speakers

Audio “House Sound” Patch for laptops
Cassette Tape Recorder

Portable Cassette Tap Recorder/Player
Compact Disc Player

CD/DVD Player with 5 Disc Changer
CD/DVD Player 1 disc

VCR Player

VHS- % Video Player/Recorder

25" Color Monitor

27" Color Monitor/Recerver

Standard Camcorder %" VHS
Camcorder Tripod

VHS Tape

Mixers:

4-channel
6-channel
8-channel
12-channel
16- channel

Screens:

4x4 Tripod Projection Screen
Sx5 Tripod Projection Screen
6x6 Tripod Projection Screen
7x7 Tripod Projection Screen
8x8 Tripod Projection Screen
Dress Kit for Tripod Screen
Fastfold Screens (front of Rear)
Pipe &I Drape

Teleconferencing Equipment:

ISDN Line (Base rate + §25.00 per hour)
Phone Line (Plus access charges)

$90.00
$108.00

$85.00

$150.00

$42.00
$42.00
$30.00
$30.00
$50.00
$60.00
$42.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$96.00
$90.00
$18.00
$10.00

$38.00
$60.00
$90.00
$120.00
$150.00

$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$15.00
Call

S15ft.

$75.00
$30.00



Standard Speaker Phone $30.00

Polycom Sound Station (triangle shape) $60.00

Gentner GI300 (component only) $180.00

Gentner Boardroom Conf. Phone PRg. $210.00
(3-Tabletop Mics e 2-Tabletop Speakers)

Customized Telephone Interface PRg. $360.00

For medium to general sessions type metgs.
(sound system mixer, microphones, eic.)

Computer Equipment &I Hookup

Laptop-Windows 2000 $150.00
11.5” Screen CDROM, 3.5” FDD, USB, @S2,
Serial/Parallel Modem

Laptop-Windows 2000 $200.00
11.5” Screen CDROM, 3.5” FDD, USB, PS2,

Serial/Parallel Modem, NIC

Laptop-Windows XP $275.00

11.5” Screen DVD/CDROM, 3.5” FDD, USB,

PS2, Serial/Parallel Modem, NIC,
Laser Pointer Wireless USB (w/ mouse control) $45.00
Video/Cam Conferencing Logitec (USB) $30.00

Mini Laptop Video/Cam Conferencing $40.00
SONY V410 (USB)

FDD, SONY VAIO, 3.5” USB $45.00

Wi-Fi PCMCIA Wireless Internet card $30.00

NIC PCMICA Internet card $20.00

Mouse (PS2, 2 button) $15.00

Keyboard (PS2) $15.00

Keyboard, Microsoft Natural Multimedia $25.00
(USB) w/ scroller and mouse control)

High Speed Internet Connection $150.00
FEach Additional Line $25.00
HUB (for 2-9 lines) $75.00
Large Hub (for more than 9 lines) $125.00
Meeting Accessories:

Laser Pointer $50.00
Wooden Pointer $6.00
Flipchart Easel w/Paper and Markers $28.00
4x6 White Board & Easel w/ MarRers $35.00
3x4 White Board I Easel $20.00
3x4 Black Board & Easel w/ Chalk/Eraser  $25.00
3x4 Corkboard & easel $20.00
6’ Gold Display Easel $10.00
Additional 6FT Screen £30.00
Copies $.10 ea.

A/ Video Cart w/ Skirt L AC $18.00

Cables, Cords, Power Strip, etc... $6.00

Special requests not listed may be ordered through the
catering office (there may be additional delivery charges).
Large photocopying jobs may need to be sent out to a local
vendor and will include pick-up and delivery charges, as well
as possible “Rush” charges.

vePrices are 2005 rates
and subject to change.
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	35mm Slide Projector w/ Wireless Remote $48.00
	*Projection Set Up 
	(includes table & power cord)  $40.00       

	4-channel    $38.00
	6-channel    $60.00
	Computer Equipment & Hookup



