# Audio/Visual Price List



Daily Rental Rates

### **Projection Equipment**

### Overhead Projector:

Dukane 3200 Lumen	\$45.00
Dukane 4000 Lumen	\$65.00
3M 6000 Lumen	\$90.00

### LCD Projector:

1600 Lumen	\$350.00
2000 Lumen	\$540.00
3000 Lumen	\$660.00
500 Lumen	
\$1440.00	

### Slide Projector:

35mm Slide Projector w/ Wireless Remote	\$48.00
Kodak Ekagraphic E111	\$48.00
Wireless Remote	\$36.00
Safelock Adjustable Projection Stand	\$12.00
Universal 80 Slide Tray	\$6.00

*Projection Set Up	
(includes table & power cord)	\$40.00

# <u>Microphones:</u>

Handheld Microphone (stand included)	\$28.00
Lavalier Microphone w/50' Cable	\$28.00
Portable Sound System (2 speakers, a mic.)	\$150.00
Standing Podium w/microphone & Light	\$30.00
Table Top Podium w/microphone & Light	\$25.00

Wireless Mic. /VHF (Lav./ Hand-Held)	\$90.00
Programmable/UHF (Handheld / Lav.)	\$108.00

# Sound/Video Equipment:

Anchor Liberty Package 1	\$85.00
Powered speaker w/ tripod stand,	
Wired Lav. Or Handheld mic. w/ Stand	
Anchor Liberty Package 2	\$150.00
Powered speaker w/Slave Speaker, tripod	
Stands, wired Lav. Or handheld Mic w/Stand	
Bookshelf Computer Speakers	\$42.00
Audio "House Sound" Patch for laptops	\$42.00
Cassette Tape Recorder	\$30.00
Portable Cassette Tap Recorder/Player	\$30.00
Compact Disc Player	\$50.00
CD/DVD Player with 5 Disc Changer	\$60.00
CD/DVD Player 1 disc	\$42.00
VCR Player	\$65.00
VHS- ½ Video Player/Recorder	\$65.00
25" Color Monitor	\$65.00
27" Color Monitor/Receiver	\$96.00
Standard Camcorder ½" VHS	\$90.00
Camcorder Tripod	\$18.00
VHS Tape	\$10.00

### <u>Mixers:</u>

4-channel	\$38.00
6-channel	\$60.00
8-channel	\$90.00
12-channel	\$120.00
16- channel	\$150.00

### <u>Screens:</u>

4x4 Tripod Projection Screen	\$20.00
5x5 Tripod Projection Screen	\$25.00
6x6 Tripod Projection Screen	\$30.00
7x7 Tripod Projection Screen	\$35.00
8x8 Tripod Projection Screen	\$40.00
Dress Kit for Tripod Screen	\$15.00
Fastfold Screens (front of Rear)	Call
Pipe & Drape	\$15ft.

# **Teleconferencing Equipment:**

ISDN Line (Base rate + \$25.00 per hour)	\$75.00
Phone Line (Plus access charges)	\$30.00

Standard Speaker Phone	\$30.00
Polycom Sound Station (triangle shape)	\$60.00
Gentner GT300 (component only)	\$180.00
Gentner Boardroom Conf. Phone Pkg.	\$210.00
(3-Tabletop Mics & 2-Tabletop Speakers)	
Customized Telephone Interface Pkg.	\$360.00
For medium to general sessions type metgs. (sound system mixer, microphones, etc.)	

### Computer Equipment & Hookup

Laptop-Windows 2000	\$150.00
11.5" Screen CDROM, 3.5" FDD, USB, PS2,	
Serial/Parallel Modem	
Laptop-Windows 2000	\$200.00
11.5" Screen CDROM, 3.5" FDD, USB, PS2,	
Serial/Parallel Modem, NIC	
Laptop-Windows XP	\$275.00
11.5" Screen DVD/CDROM, 3.5" FDD, USB,	
PS2, Serial/Parallel Modem, NIC,	
Laser Pointer Wireless USB (w/ mouse control	) \$45.00
Video/Cam Conferencing Logitec (USB)	\$30.00
Mini Laptop Video/Cam Conferencing	\$40.00
SONY VAIO (USB)	
FDD, SONY VAIO, 3.5" USB	\$45.00
Wi-Fi PCMCIA Wireless Internet card	\$30.00
NIC PCMICA Internet card	\$20.00
Mouse (PS2, 2 button)	\$15.00
Keyboard (PS2)	\$15.00
Keyboard, Microsoft Natural Multimedia	\$25.00
(USB) w/ scroller and mouse control)	
High Speed Internet Connection	\$150.00
Each Additional Line	\$25.00
HUB (for 2-9 lines)	\$75.00
Large Hub (for more than 9 lines)	\$125.00

### Meeting Accessories:

Laser Pointer	\$50.00
Wooden Pointer	\$6.00
Flipchart Easel w/Paper and Markers	\$28.00
4x6 White Board & Easel w/ Markers	\$35.00
3x4 White Board & Easel	\$20.00
3x4 Black Board & Easel w/ Chalk/Eraser	\$25.00
3x4 Corkboard L easel	\$20.00
6' Gold Display Easel	\$10.00
Additional 6FT Screen	\$30.00
Copies	\$.10 ea.
A/V Video Cart w/ Skirt & AC	\$18.00

Cables, Cords, Power Strip, etc...

Special requests not listed may be ordered through the catering office (there may be additional delivery charges). Large photocopying jobs may need to be sent out to a local vendor and will include pick-up and delivery charges, as well as possible "Rush" charges.

☆ Prices are 2005 rates and subject to change.

\$6.00